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WEAPON DAM R.O.F. AMMO LOADS
TYPE RATING INTEGRITY SPECIAL

THE Organization: A Role-Playing Game of Carnage, Death, Explosions, No Win Situations, and Massive Property Destruction
By Vincent E. Guzman, San Antonio, Texas 1989-2005©




	THE_charactersheet.pdf
	THE_charactersheet2.pdf

	Text5: 
	Height: 
	Weight: 
	Eye Color: 
	Ethnicity: 
	Birth Date: 
	Hometown: 
	Education: 
	Occupation: 
	Pet Peeve: 
	Stress Relief: 
	Pets: 
	Hangouts: 
	Hobby: 
	Married?: 
	Children?: 
	Food: 
	Drink: 
	Music: 
	Story: 
	Contacts: 
	Real Name: 
	spec2: 
	Grade: 
	Alias: 
	Rank: 
	STR: 8
	DEX: 7
	INT: 9
	Primary Health: 16
	Current Health: 
	Bare-Knuckle Damage: 2
	MP AVAIL: 
	MP OUT: 
	S1: Hi Technology 1
	S2: Computers 2
	S3: Cryptography 1
	S4: Electronics 1
	S5: Programming 1
	S6: Movies 1
	S7: 
	S8: 
	S9: 
	S10: 
	S11: 
	S12: 
	S13: 
	S14: 
	S15: 
	S16: 
	S17: 
	S18: 
	S19: 
	S20: 
	e1: PDA w/Linux
	e2: 
	e3: 
	e4: 
	e5: 
	e6: 
	e7: 
	e8: 
	e9: 
	w1: 
	d1: 
	rof1: 
	ammo1: 
	loads1: 
	loads2: 
	w2: 
	d2: 
	rof2: 
	ammo2: 
	loads3: 
	w3: 
	d3: 
	rof3: 
	ammo3: 
	type1: 
	r1: 
	i1: 
	spec1: 
	type2: 
	r2: 
	i2: 
	Radio Button2: Yes
	Text1: THE Hacker
	quote: 


